Key Benefits
Meeting Industry Standards
The Metro Ethernet Forum (MEF) is a global industry alliance comprised of more than 145 active members
representing Carrier Ethernet industry groups. The forum develops technical specifications and
implementation agreements to promote interoperability and deployment of Carrier Ethernet services
worldwide. The Metro Switch 3000 Series is aligned with carrier-class standards for Ethernet Private Line
(EPL), Ethernet Virtual Private Line (EVPL) and Ethernet LAN (E-LAN) of Metro Ethernet Forum (MEF), and the
Series has been certified as MEF-9 and MEF-14 compliant.

• CSA 60950-1
• EN 60950-1
• IEC 60950-1
• EU RoHS compliant
Features
65-100-300001B 10/09
F o r  m o r e  p r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n ,  v i s i t  u s  o n  t h e  w e b  a t  w w w . Z y X E L . c o m
Copyright © 2009 ZyXEL Communications Corp. All rights reserved. ZyXEL, ZyXEL logo are registered trademarks of
ZyXEL Communications Corp. All other brands, product names, or trademarks mentioned are the property of their
respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SFP Transceivers
Accessories
Optional Gigabit SFP Transceivers
Optional Backup Power System
Speed Model Type Description
SFP-1000T RJ-45 connector Up to 100 m using standard Ethernet cable
SFP-SX-D LC connector SFP SX 550 m commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-LX-10-D LC connector SFP LX 10 km commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
Gigabit SFP-BX1310-10-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 10 km reach, DDMI version
SFP-BX1490-10-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 10 km reach, DDMI version
SFP-LHX1310-40-D LC connector SFP LHX 1310 wavelength 40 km commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-ZX-80-D LC connector SFP ZX 80 km commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
Optional Fast Ethernet SFP Transceivers
Speed Model Type Description
 SFP-100FX-2  LC connector  Multimode, up to 550 m reach
SFP-100TX RJ-45 connector Up to 100 m reach using standard Ethernet cable
SFP-100LX-20 LC connector  Multimode, up to 550 m reach
SFP-100BX1310-20-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 20 km reach, DDMI version
SFP-100BX1550-20-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 20 km reach, DDMI version
Fast
Ethernet
Model  Features
 BPS-120 • Up to 6 switches can be connected to one BPS-120